
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 62 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 15.65
DRIVER NAME: Morgan, Kade FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...70
BUS NUMBER: 62 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:13 AM 6049 HWY 39   
   
3 7:14 AM 5353 HIGHWAY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
4 7:14 AM 5121 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
5 7:16 AM HIGHWAY 39 & KINGS WAY (SE) - OFF ROAD

STOP   
   
6 7:19 AM 4437 HWY 39   
   
7 7:20 AM 4237 HIGHWAY 39   
   
8 7:20 AM O C & E TRAIL CROSSING - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
9 7:21 AM 3535 HWY 39   
   
10 7:24 AM 7215 HILYARD AVE   
   
11 7:25 AM HILYARD AVE & WESTERN ST (SW)   
   
12 7:25 AM 7555 HILYARD AVE   
   
13 7:27 AM SIERRA HEIGHTS DR & ANDREW DR (SE)   
   
14 7:29 AM 2545 WATSON ST   
   
15 7:29 AM WATSON ST & CANNON AVE (SE)   
   
16 7:30 AM CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST (SE)   
   
17 7:30 AM 7643 CANNON AVE   
   
18 7:31 AM CANNON & SKYLINE   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:33 AM 2410 WESTERN ST   
   
20 7:34 AM 2807 WATSON ST   
   
21 7:35 AM HILYARD FIRE STATION - EAST SIDE OF

DRIVEWAY   
   
22 7:38 AM 8324 BOOTH RD   
   
23 7:39 AM 7514 BOOTH RD   
   
24 7:39 AM HIGHWAY 39 & HAGER WAY (NW)   
   
25 7:40 AM 4540 HWY 39   
   
26 7:54 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
27 7:54 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
28 7:55 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 62  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 8.49
DRIVER NAME: Morgan, Kade FINISH TIME: 04:02 pm NO STUDENTS...47
BUS NUMBER: 62 TOTAL TIME: 0:40 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN SPOT J   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:49 PM 6049 HWY 39   
   
5 3:49 PM 5333 HIGHWAY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
6 3:50 PM 5227 HWY 39 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
7 3:51 PM HIGHWAY 39 & KINGS WAY  - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
8 3:52 PM 4437 HWY 39   
   
9 3:52 PM 4237 HWY 39   
   
10 3:52 PM 4027 HWY 39 (MODOC CONSTRUTION) - OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
11 3:52 PM O C & E TRAIL - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
12 3:53 PM 3837 HWY 39 AND BOOTH RD.   
   
13 3:53 PM 3535 HWY 39   
   
14 3:54 PM FIRE STATION   
   
15 3:54 PM 7215 HILYARD AVE   
   
16 3:54 PM HILYARD AVE & WESTERN ST (SE)   
   
17 3:55 PM 7555 HILYARD AVE   
   
18 3:55 PM SIERRA HEIGHTS DR & ANDREW DR (SE)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:56 PM 2545 WATSON ST   
   
20 3:56 PM WATSON ST & CANNON AVE (SE)   
   
21 3:56 PM 2455 WESTERN ST   
   
22 3:57 PM 7640 CANNON AVE   
   
23 3:57 PM CANNON & SKYLINE   
   
24 3:57 PM 2410 WESTERN ST   
   
25 3:58 PM 2807 WATSON ST   
   
26 4:00 PM 8205 BOOTH RD   
   
27 4:01 PM HAGER WAY & HIGHWAY 39   
   
28 4:02 PM 4540 HWY 39   
           
  


